

In the Court of Judge, Special Court & 2nd Addl. Sessions Judge, Alipore
Special ST No. 12(01)2023
Spl Case - 258/2022
CNR -WBSP01-016033-2022
Haridevpur PS 309 dated 19/10/22
Present : Rimpa Roy Addl Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Alipore
J.O. Code : WB00822

Order No. 55
Dt. 07.03.2025

Six accused persons on C/B are present by hazira.

Today is fixed for evidence.

Both the Ld. Counsels are present.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 30/04/2025 for appearance and evidence of I.O.

Ld Prosecution is directed to bring the witness at once.

sd/-

Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore